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Baseball Twitter - @VikingBaseball1  

 Mark Kirkman Head Coach mkirkman@northposey.k12.in.us 812.457.8624 
 Dustin May  JV Coach dmay@northposey.k12.in.us   
 Jamie Hensley Assistant   
 Peanut Titzer Assistant   
 Chase Bitner Assistant   
 Danny Fallowfield Assistant   
 Henry Duncan Assistant   
 Josh Elpers Assistant   
 Isaac Adler Assistant   

Basketball – Boys’ Twitter - @NorthPoseyHoops  

 Rusty Seymour Head Coach tseymour@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Damon Cardin JV Coach   
 Nick Bohler Assistant   

Basketball – Girls’    

  Head Coach   
 Jessica Schenk JV Coach jschenk@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Michele Parrish Assistant mparrish@northposey.k12.in.us  

Cheer Twitter - @npvikingcheer  

 Stephanie Cox Head Coach scox@northposey.k12.in.us  

Cross County    

 Jessica Smith Head Coach jsmith@northposey.k12.in.us   
 Tracy Newcomer Assistant   
     

Football   Twitter @NorthPoseyFB  

 Waylon Schenk Head Coach wscheck@northposey.k12.in.us 812.454.5499 
     
     
     
 Matthew Cox JV Coach mcox@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Jared O’Risky Assistant   
 Cody Moll Assistant cmoll@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Ben Kahle Assistant bkahle@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Zach Fortner Assistant   

Golf – Girls’ & Boys’ Twitter - @PoseyGolf  

 Maggie Camp Head Coach mcamp@northposey.k12.in.us  
     

Soccer – Boys’   

 Catherine Broshears Head Coach cbroshears@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Caleb Hyman Assistant   

Soccer – Girls’ Twitter - @N_PoseySoccer  

 Derek Sweeney Head Coach   
 Mark Stephens Assistant   
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Softball   

 Gary Gentil Head Coach ggentil@northposey.k12.in.us 812.457.0361 
 Kendyl Ahrens Assistant   
 Jack Lowe Assistant   
 Kevin Wassmer Assistant   
 Jason Hoehn Assistant   

Tennis – Boys’ & Girls’ Twitter - @NPVTennis  

 Brandon Barrett Head Coach bbarrett@northposey.k12.in.us 812.457.9694 
 Amber Oakley Girls’ Assistant aoakley@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Ashley Grimes Girls’ Assistant agrimes@northposey.k12.in.us  
 James White Girls’ Assistant   
 Griffin Motz Boys’ Assistant   

Track & Field – Boys’   

  Head Coach   
 Chris Morlan Assistant   

Track & Field – Girls’   

 Jessica Moll Head Coach jmoll@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Madison Aiton Assistant maiton@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Tiffany Harvey Assistant   
 Amber Dillman Assistant   

Volleyball Twitter - NoPoVolleyball  

  Head Coach   
 Vanessa Fullup JV Coach   

Wrestling   

 Cody Moll Head Coach cmoll@northposey.k12.in.us 812.306.6589 
 Matthew Cox Assistant mcox@northposey.k12.in.us  
 Brendon Kelley Assistant   
 Nathan Willman Assistant   
 Lorenzo Turi Junior High   
 Braxton Lee Junior High   
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